Trofej Beograda 2022
Beograd, 28 - 29/5/2022

Disciplina 30
29/05/2022 - 12:30

Muski, 200m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno
Startna lista Prelim

Grupalod?

NoO o h~WwWDNPRE

MILOSEVIC, Pavle

ILIC, Aleksandar

BJELOBRK, Andrija

RECEP AKAR, Muhammed
DOKMANOVIC, Nikola
TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka
COLIC, Vukasin

Grupa2od 2

oO~NOOThA, WN -

DRAGIC, Mihajlo
ALIJEVIC, David
POPADIC, Nikola
MERT IRAVUL, Aykut
DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje
DIMIC, Uros
KOVACEVIC, Lazar
BUBANJA, Relja

GR.

00 Olimp
09 BPK

07  11. April
06  Turkey
05 11. April
08  Vracar

08  Novi Beograd 011

09 Usce

08 Bonatti
03  Novi Sad
06  Turkey
02 11. April
09 PK Obilic
00 Marlin

05 NoviSad

2:54.19
2:31.38
2:07.84
2:10.04
2:35.10
3:10.95

3:16.60
2:49.33
2:30.95
2:07.81
2:08.86
2:34.79
3:07.06

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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